
 Carrie Dove Catering 
Comfortably Elegant / Attention to Detail 

Kelley Wade. kelley@carriedovecatering.com 
carriedovecatering.com 

415-460-9995 

 CaterMarin Terry Eberle. catermarin@aol.com 415-892-2777 
Creative California Cuisine/ Gluten Free catermarin.com  

 Comforts Laura Dana. catering@comfortscafe.com 415-454-9840 
Fine City & Homemade Style Food comfortscafe.com  

 Debbie Ghiringhelli Catering Debbie Ghiringhelli  debbiegcatering@gmail.com 415-453-2570 
Meat & Potatoes debbieghiringhellicatering.com  
 Sage Catering Scot Anderson.  scot@sage-catering.com 415-491-2222 
 

 
 
 
 

 

MAGC APPROVED CATERERS 
 

 
 

 A Fork Full of Earth Jasmine Williams.  Jasmine@forkfull.com 415-448-7060 
100% Local Seasonal Organic Catering/All Cuisines forkfull.com 

 Aurora Catering Dawn Deardorf. dawn@auroracateringbayarea.com 510-582-9529 
Cooking with Heart Seasonal/Gluten-Free auroracateringbayarea.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Seasonal/Upscale/ Attention to Detail 
 

sage-catering.com 

 Grace Street Catering Chelsea Capitani. info@gracestreetcatering.com 510-523-1600 
Seasonal Food/Full Service Event Design & Floral gracestreetcatering.com 

 Il Davide 
Cucina Italiana/ Day Of Coordination 

David Haydon dhaydonrestaurants@gmail.com 

ildavide.net 

415-454-8080 

 Insalata’s Christa Colardo. insalatascatering@earthlink.net 415-332-3277 
Mediterranean/Middle Eastern/Indian/Latin Cuisine/ Michelin Star Listing insalatas.com 

 Knight’s Catering Maureen Kelly. knightscatering@mac.com 415-920-3663 
Seasonal 

 Park Avenue Catering 
knightscatering.com 

Anthony Levy anthony@parkavecater.com 
 

707-793-9645 

Wine Country Cuisine/ James Beard Award parkavecater.com 
 
 
 
 

 

 Mangia Nosh    Robert Meyer.  info@mangianosh.com                 415-472-2894 

Kosher Certified        mangianosh.com 
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30 Sir Francis Drake Blvd Ross, CA 94957  PO Box 437 Ross, CA 94957 415-454-1301   magc.org 

http://www.magc.org/

